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DEALER/RESELLERS TO BE USED FOR THIS COOPERATIVE CONTRACT. 

 
• Do not include additional information relating to dealers/resellers on this form or as an attachment to this form. 

 
Type or Print the following information 

Contractor Name: Konica Minolta Business Solutions, Inc. 

Contractor Registration Number: 100074202 

Dealer/Reseller’s Company Name Contact Phone 
Email Contractor Registration 

Number 

Bull’s Office Systems, Inc – Ft Smith, AR  Rusty Bushong 479-782-5546 rbushong@bullsoffice.com 100031074 

CPI Imaging, LP – Sulpher Springs, TX  Kerry Wright 903-885-7613 kwright@accesseforms.com n/a 

Datamax, Inc – Little Rock, AR  
David 
Holzhauer 

501-603-3000 
dholzhauer@datamax-lr.com 100169078 

Digital Business Solutions, Inc. – Ft Smith, AR  
Richard 
Piechocki 

479-783-4980 
Richard@digitalofficemachines.com 100094866 

Konica Minolta Business Solutions – Little Rock, AR  Matt Herndon 501-227-0572 mherndon@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 100074202 

Konica Minolta Business Solutions – Memphis, TN  
Donal 
McDonagh 

901-387-5651 
mdcdonagh@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 100074202 

Novatech, Inc - Nashville,TN- Memphis, TN & Malden, MO 
Offices 

David Hall 615-610-2034 
dhall@novatech.net 100001433 

A & E Enterprises dba ABM Solutions – Monroe, LA Cyndi Traylor 318-855-8827 ctraylor@abmoffice.net 100230149 

Professional Business Systems, Inc – Bentonville, AR  Mitchell Mawby 479-636-0001 mitchellmawby@pbsteam.com 100031929 

Sumner One dba Corporate Business Systems – 
Bentonville, AR  

Dan Roeckle 417-831-6400 
droeckle@sumnerone.com 100186466 
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